. .. LOGISTIC PYVT. LTI

2 JWR

Address: 15-23, National highway 4B, Panvel-JNPT highway, Village Padeghar, Panvel
410206, Maharashtra.

IMPORT TARIFF

W.E. F. Jan 1st, 2025

Sr Particulars 20' 40' Remark
No.
H & T (A) for Loaded Delivery
For Normal Container 9000 12000
. " " :
For Reefer Containers 12500 | 17500 | Additional Gen-setTrailer charges
will be added
*Over Height/ Over Width /
1 | For ODC Container (without Low bed) 12500 17500 Overweight, if within permissible
limits
* ial Equi ill
For ODC Container (with Low bed) 20000 | 34000 | oPecialEquipmentchargeswi
applicable as per CFS Tariff
For Tank Container (Gen) 10000 12000
H & T (A) for De-Stuffed Delivery
For Normal Container 12500 17500
e " B -
For Reefer Containers 14500 | 19500 | Additional Gen-setTrailer charges
will be added
Over Height/ Over Width /
2 || For ODC Container (without Low bed) 14500 19500 Overweight, if within permissible
limits
i ial Equi h ill
For ODC Container (with Low bed) 30000 | 36000 | -PecidlEquipmentchargeswi
applicable as per CFS Tariff
Note: Excluding Empty Transportation.
3 H & T (A) for Console (LCL) Containers
LCL Container 16000 23000 Note: Excluding Empty Transportation.
4 || Gen-Set Trailer Charges 13500 13500
Scanning Charges 4500 5500 Applicable If Selected
5
Scanning Charges for Re-Scan 6200 6200 If Requested by Customer /Agencies
6 | Hazardous Surcharge 1000 2000
Examination Charges
For Examination De-stuffing upto 10% 950 1900
7
For Examination De-stuffing Above 10% t025% 1700 3400
For Examination De-stuffing Above 25% 3000 6000
8 | Reefer Pugging & Monitoring 4000 4000 Per Day (No Free day’s)
Empty Transportation 3000 6000 Excluding Yard Offloading charges




10 | Weightment Charges 1500 1500
11 || Survey Charges 750 1350
12 || House Keeping Charges 1150 1750
13 || Fuel & Energy Charges 1950 2950
14 || Lift on Lift off Charges 500 1000
15 || Import Documentation Processing Charges 750 1250
16 || Facility Maintenance Charges 5000 10000
17 || Stamp Duty Defacing Charges Rs. 200/- Per Bill of Entry
18 | Ground Rent for Empty Containers 100 200 Onwards 1st Day
Loaded Ground Rent
No of Day's 20' 40'
1st To 03 Day 375 700
04th To 06 Day 550 1000
07th To 09 Day 700 1200
10th To 12 Day 1000 1750
13th To 15 Day 1075 1900
16th To 20 Day 1250 2250
21th To 30 Day 1325 2325
19 | 31th To 45 Day 1400 2550
46th To 55 Day 2150 4150
56th To 65 Day 2275 4275
66th To 90 Day 2325 4325
91th To 180 Day 5300 10200
181th To 365 Day 7275 14275
365 Day Onwards 7400 14400

Ground Rent for FR/ Open Top

200% on actual ground rent Per Teus.

Ground Rent for Haz Container

200% on actual ground rent Per Teus.

Ground Rent for ODC Container

200% on actual ground rent Per Teus.

Bonded Warehouse Tariff. (Close Bond)

1) Cargo Storage charges for Bond cargo Rs. 120/- Per Sq. Mt Per week
2) Insurance Charges Rs 0.50 per 1000 Rs on the assessment value + duty
3) Cargo Handling Charges Rs 100 per MT
4) Fuel Charges Rs. 300
Rs. 500 (2 ton) (per shift)
5) Fork Lift Charges Rs. 1000 (5 ton) (per shift)
Rs. 5000 (12 ton) (per shift)
6) Special equipment charges Will be as per CFS tariff (Export Tariff)




Cargo Shifting from Import Shed to Bond Shed and Bond
7) Cargo Shifting charges Shed to Export Shed Rs. 3000/- Per BOE for each activity

Note.

1 Special Equipment Charges will be as per CFS Tariff (Export Tariff)

Empty yard Offloading charges will be at actual.

2
3 Bonded Warehouse Charges of 04 weeks will be collected in advance.
4

Please check the availability of bond space with us prior to filing the Bill of Entry.

5 Space cancellation Charges will be applicable

6 Penalty of Rs. 5000/- Per instrument will levied for bouncing Cheque.

7 Fumigation Charges will be on case to case basis.

8 Penalty / Fine Charges — Charges will be applied on case to case basis.

9 Regarding ODC tariff, If shipment height exceed 2' and weight exceed 33 MT then additional charges will be
applicable on case to case basis.

10 || Movement of Containers are subject to weight restrictions imposed by Govt., Court & RTO. The above is
subject to change without prior notice.

11 | GST and other statutory, levies will be applicable at prevailing rates.
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